Plc Splitter FTTH (1 Entrada-4
Salidas SC/APC)) 55mm mEMAL

Singlemode G657A1 Fiber

900um Fiber

Entry side without connector

Output side with SC/APC connector

Main application in optical distributor boxes

Colour metal
Application CATV
Number of connectors front side -

Insertion loss (inc. connector) <7,4dB
Type of accessory/spare part PLC Splitter
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